Building Dept Totals OCTOBER 2012

Run Date: 11/5/2012 10:01:26 AM

22732 9655 RAMBLIN PATRICK DOLAN Tear off/re-roof tear off/re-roof 17,000.00 405.00 Check 10/2/2012
RIDGE RD 05-18-205-017
22733 9534 ROANOAK DR PETE SALADINO Tear off/re-roof tear off/re-roof 11,000.00 265.00 Cash 10/2/2012
05-18-151-007
22734 615 SCHAUER LN DENNIS & MITZI Tear off/re-roof tear off/re-roof 13,552.00 325.00 Check 10/4/2012
STREID 05-18-451-009
22735 9632 SQUIRE LN RONALD D & master bath remodel 12,000.00 336.00 Check 10/4/2012
JEANNERAYE 06-18-276-012
JOHNSON
22736 9632 SQUIRE LN RONALD D & hallway bath remodel 12,000.00 336.00 Check 10/4/2012
JEANNERAYE 06-18-276-012
JOHNSON
22738 9643 RIDGEVIEW RD RICHARD & Pool inground pool & 28,000.00 775.00 Check 10/5/2012
CONSTANCE fence
WENGER 05-18-203-001
22739 11081 US ROUTE 20 FRANKR & Fences 4’ chain link fence 2,000.00 75.00 Check 10/5/2012
DOROTHY MOSER 06-36-106-008
22741 419 ROCKTON RD CHRIS & MARY A TR  Electrical generator 5,400.00 160.00 Check 10/5/2012
1 MARINELLI 01-19-100-029
222737 203 STAFFORDSHIRE DARREN P & JUDY L Deck or Porches 8 x 9 deck 1,000.00 110.00 Cash 10/5/2012
DR NE ANDERSON 03-22-405-040
22740 213 ROCHESTER RD MIECZYSLAN & J Re-roof re-roof 5,000.00 145.00 Check 10/8/2012
NE KACZMARCZYK 03-22-327-002
22742 155 HIGH RIDGE ZACHARY & CARRIE Tear off/re-roof tear off/re-roof 12,000.00 285.00 Check 10/8/2012
TRAIL YOUNG 05-18-151-001
22743 2548 MALMAISON RD STEVE BOOMGARDEN Accessory Structure 24 x 26 detached 32,000.00 725.00 Check 10/8/2012
garage
05-04-401-004
22744 9680 WILCOX DR GLENN C TR GEROUX Tear off/re-roof tear off/re-roof 10,500.00 265.00 Check 10/8/2012
06-18-226-013
22745 8051 DISTILLERY RD CYNDA WHITE Re-roof re-roof 3,600.00 125.00 Check 10/8/2012
05-20-400-021
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22746

22747

22748

22749

22750

22751

22752
22753
22754

22755

22756
22757
22758

22760

el

webl* A

11566 CARLSON RD  SUSAN UNDERWOOD Renewal

1248 IPSEN RD

5097 E CHRYSLER DR

655 SQUAW PRAIRIE

RD

9957
LAWRENCEVILLE
ROAD

2988 IL ROUTE 173

115 LONDON RD SE

931 IVY OAKS DR

1302 BELVIDERE RD

17783 CAPRON RD

11725 INVERWAY

4716 SHATTUCK RD

8067 HICKORY TR

755 RIVERSIDE RD

GALLENO BROS LC

DICKERSON LTD

RICHARD & DEANNE
GRAYDON

DARRON HALFACRE
BANK OF NEW YORK

MILTON JONASSON
MIDWEST BANK &
TRUST CO 07-1-
8645

WILLIAM J & ANN S
TANNHAUSER

MARILYN HAUTH

ALLEN P & SHIRLEE
M HANSEN

CARLOC Il &
MADDEN VIRGI
FERRETTI

MOORE TR 92

EUGENE & SANDRA
OLSEN

EDWARD K & DONNA

S JENKINS

TIM MCCARTY
ASSETS INVEST &
ACQUISITIONS

Renewal

Renewal

Accessory Structure

Mechanical

Re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Renewal

Pool

Tear off/re-roof

Renewal

renewal
permit#22256;

antenna & equipment

for cell tower
08-12-400-008

renewal #22255;

antenna & equipment

on cell tower
05-32-300-011

renewal # 22364;

antenna & equipment

on cell tower
07-01-101-025

64 x 40 pole barn
addition
05-18-400-005

outdoor furnace
06-27-400-036

re-roof
03-15-300-009

window replacement
03-26-351-021

tear off/re-roof
03-19-228-001

tear off/re-roof
06-31-351-001

Permit renewal
#22290; addition
04-02-100-009

hot tub
05-05-251-003

fire damage repair
08-10-200-011

tear off/re-roof
05-20-400-010

renewal of permit
#22081; porch
enclosure
05-06-400-002

19,000.00

19,000.00

19,000.00

25,316.00

9,000.00

1,500.00

1,800.00

7,400.00

7,200.00

2,000.00

12,000.00

61,000.00

10,500.00

500.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

645.00

185.00

85.00

85.00

205.00

205.00

35.00

310.00

906.00

535.00

35.00

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Run Date: 11/5/2012 10:01:26 AM

10/10/2012

10/10/2012

10/10/2012

10/10/2012

10/11/2012

10/12/2012

10/12/2012

10/15/2012

10/15/2012

10/15/2012

10/15/2012

10/16/2012

10/16/2012

10/19/2012
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Accessory Structure

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Deck or Porches

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

22761 9066 TOWN HALL RD PAUL & ALICE KAY A Re-roof
LARSON
22762 20364 FREE CHURCH DALE C & LISA
RD LEDEN
22765 45 KING HENRY TYKA & RICHARD
SCHUELKE
22764 1244 CANDLEWICK  KENNETH F &
DR NW FRANCES & OHEH
LAVORATA
22763 8845 GREENFIELD HL&SC
DR TERRILEWITHEE
22759 1624 KIRBY CT JOSEPH
DECHATELETS
22768 6794 MANCHESTER  ROBERT & JULIE Renewal
RD GOEDDEKE
22767 414 WREN LN KIMBERLY
MACKENROTH
22766 8722 SHEFFIELD DR DALE BENNETT
22769 752 IVY OAKS DR JAMES R JR STANIS  Renewal
22771 141 PEMBROKE RD  RAFAEL J
SW RODRIGUEZ
22772 2964 NEWBURGRD B&H Re-roof
INTERNATIONAL
PROPERTIES LLC
22773 809 MARQUETTE DR LORENZA CORRAL
SW
22774 923 IVY OAKS DR DENISE M KNITTER
22775 6996 COR-A-LEE DR ANITA WAGNER Mechanical
Number of
Permits: 43

el

webl* A

05-16-400-026

36 x 56 pole barn
01-19-400-016

03-27-476-012

03-22-376-007

05-19-227-003

13 window
replacements
05-05-201-006

Renewal of Permit #
22296; antenna &
equipment on cell
tower
02-07-400-007

05-06-127-001

05-19-229-008

Renewal of Permit #
22293; detached
accessory structure
03-19-227-005

deck repairs
03-27-154-009

05-34-100-004

03-27-304-032

03-19-228-002
06-18-227-019

6,900.00

32,000.00

7,000.00

6,495.00

6,400.00

47,000.00

19,000.00

8,000.00
7,000.00

3,600.00

41,272.00

2,200.00

6,300.00
4,000.00

Total Value:
$557,435.00

185.00

590.00

185.00

185.00

135.00

85.00

35.00

245.00

205.00
35.00

125.00

885.00

105.00

185.00
85.00

Total Fees:
$10,938.00

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check
Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check
Check
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10/19/2012

10/19/2012

10/23/2012

10/23/2012

10/23/2012

10/23/2012

10/25/2012

10/25/2012

10/25/2012
10/30/2012

10/30/2012

10/30/2012

10/30/2012

10/31/2012
10/31/2012
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